American Truckboxes, LLC.
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2018 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                        Page 54
20RG - Utility Boxes - Aluminum, Stainless or Steel - Double Side Open Doors
Model Number
Material
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Dim. "M"
(in.)
Door Opening
Height (in.)
Door Opening
Width (in.)
Weight
(lb.)
A20RG-181836DD-SOTT .100 Thread 18 18 36 16.250 14.375 32.375 42
A20RG-181848DD-SOTT .100 Thread 18 18 48 16.250 14.375 44.375 52
A20RG-181860DD-SOTT .100 Thread 18 18 60 16.250 14.375 56.375 62
A20RG-182436DD-SOTT .100 Thread 18 24 36 22.250 14.375 32.375 48
A20RG-182448DD-SOTT .100 Thread 18 24 48 22.250 14.375 44.375 62
A20RG-181836DD-SOT .090 Smooth/.100 Thread 18 18 36 16.250 14.375 32.375 36
A20RG-181848DD-SOT .090 Smooth/.100 Thread 18 18 48 16.250 14.375 44.375 44
A20RG-181860DD-SOT .090 Smooth/.100 Thread 18 18 60 16.250 14.375 56.375 52
A20RG-182436DD-SOT .090 Smooth/.100 Thread 18 24 36 22.250 14.375 32.375 40
A20RG-182448DD-SOT .090 Smooth/.100 Thread 18 24 48 22.250 14.375 44.375 50
S20RG-181836DD-SO* 14 Gauge Steel 18 18 36 16.250 14.375 32.375 82
S20RG-181848DD-SO* 14 Gauge Steel 18 18 48 16.250 14.375 44.375 102
S20RG-181860DD-SO* 14 Gauge Steel 18 18 60 16.250 14.375 56.375 124